Data Collection Team

Levette Williams

Chief Privacy Officer,
Director of Technology Management

(Data Collections & Reporting, Customer Support, Database Administration)

lewillia@doe.k12.ga.us

Systems Analyst (PCG)

Kathy Aspy Data Collections Manager 404-651-5312 | kaspy@doe.k12.ga.us
GUIDE

Patty Miller Private School Collection 404-657-0533 | pmiller@doe.k12.ga.us
STRIDE

Carl Garber Student Record 404-463-2326 | cgarber@doe.k12.ga.us
Student Class

Sharon Armour Course Table Maintenance 404-657-1064 | sarmour@doe.k12.ga.us
Pre-ID
CPI

Katie Green Ergé e Ll 404-463-1946 | kagreen@doe.k12.ga.us
STRIDE

Irish Saxton e 404-657-0536 | isaxton@doe.k12.ga.us
End Of Pathway Assessment Gaat

e : New Coordinator Liaison ; :
Stephanie Smith 404-463-0256 | stephanie.smith@doe.k12.ga.us
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